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LAND:1:1: 0.49 AC

000046794 New Commercial Co 836,183 03/21/2023

HX Base Yr

183 SW WATERFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 23 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 9,562 121.4928 46.17 441,478 2023 2023 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 9375

BAS 9,375 100 2024 9,375 428,516

CAN 624 30 2024 187 8,548

9,999 9,562 437,063

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=104,65] W125 N75 E125 S75 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=55,65] S24 W26 N24 E26 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 3,432.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,864

6,864

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


